
Reading Food Growing Network  Accounts 2021

date details in out balance
£862.24

27/01/2021 seed swap postage & packing costs £9.69 £852.55
27/01/2021 domain name renewal and annual hosting £120.00 £732.55
01/02/2021 Donations - seed swaps and AGM £22.75 £755.30 Summaries 2021 in out
01/02/2021 seed swap donation £10.00 £765.30
26/02/2021 AGM speaker £75.00 £690.30 Town Meal 2,500.00£  2,496.06£  
15/03/2021 Garden Organic and Heritage seed library membership £55.00 £635.30 seed swaps 135.72£      59.44£        
02/04/2021 seed swap postage & packing costs £16.67 £618.63 Web sites 216.00£      
17/05/2021 Zoom costs £14.39 £604.24 meetings/AGM 89.39£        
26/05/2021 seed swap postage & packing costs £15.14 £589.10 memberships 120.59£      55.00£        
21/06/2021 Donations Bean Pole Day £44.50 £633.60 109.00£      
27/08/2021 Town Meal ingredients from True Food Co-op £109.00 £524.60
07/09/2021 Grant for Town Meal from Earley Charity £2,500.00 £3,024.60 2,756.31£  3,024.89£  
09/09/2021 Town Meal First Aid event cover £90.00 £2,934.60
10/09/2021 Town Meal banner update £18.00 £2,916.60
25/09/2021 Town Meal catering equipment hire £1,145.63 £1,770.97
26/10/2021 Town Meal waste disposal, posters and flyers, seating £1,003.63 £767.34
27/10/2021 Town Meal web site hosting and renewal of domain name £238.80 £528.54
28/09/2021 MERL event seed swap donations £53.97 £582.51
01/10/2021 seed swap postage & packing costs £17.94 £564.57
26/10/2021 donations from Whitley Growallot event £4.50 £569.07
10/11/2021 RFGN website secure certificate and hosting £96.00 £473.07
01/12/2021 Suttons Seeds scheme £120.59 £593.66

Totals £2,756.31 £3,024.89 £593.66
Closing Balance £593.66

remaining tesco 
funds


